8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

1:15 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

p1

EMPOWERING
WOMEN IN
ASSOCIATIONS

AUGUST 5, 2025 9:00 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.

DRAFT AGENDA (subject to change)

Breakfast Reception & Registration

Welcome & Featured Presentation:

Concurrent Sessions:

A.

C.

Lunch and Featured Panel Conversation:

Concurrent Sessions:

A.

Featured Presentation:

Refreshments & Mixer

Group Fun and Food

MICHIGAN SOCIETY OF ASSOCIATION EXECUTIVES



