

## DRAFT AGENDA (subject to change)

- 8:30 a.m. Breakfast Reception & Registration
- 9:00 a.m. Welcome & Featured Presentation:

10:45 a.m.	Concurrent Sessions:
	Α.
	В.
	С.
11:45 a.m.	Lunch and Featured Panel Conversation:
1:15 p.m.	Concurrent Sessions:
	Α.
	В.
	D.
	С.
2:15 p.m.	Featured Presentation:
3:00 p.m.	Refreshments & Mixer
5:00 p.m.	Group Fun and Food
p1	MICHIGAN SOCIETY OF ASSOCIATION EXECUTIVES